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 July 30
st 

 to August 5
th    

 

Sunday, July 30  

9:00 a.m.  For the parishioners of St. Theresa Parish.  
       

10:30 a.m. For Frank Gillis’ recovery & relief from pain by 

his wife Maria. 

  For the intentions of the Handmaids of the Lord. 
. 

Monday, July 31 

Feast of St. Ignatius of Loyola 

9:00 a.m. In memory of Marie Rondeau by her niece.  
 

Tuesday, August 1 

Feast of St. Alphonsus Liguori  

9:00 a.m. --------- 
 

Wednesday, August 2 

9:00 a.m.  For the souls in Purgatory. 
 

Thursday, August 3 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

Friday, August 4 

Feast of St. John Mary Vianney 

9:00 a.m. --------- 
 

Saturday, August 5 

9:00 a.m. NO 9:00 a.m. MASS. 
 

4:30 p.m. For the late Maureen Hunter by the Hunter  

  Family. 
 

 

 August 6
th

 to August 12
th     

 

Sunday, August 6  

The Transfiguration of the Lord 

9:00 a.m.  For the parishioners of St. Theresa Parish.  
       

10:30 a.m. For Frank Gillis’ recovery & relief from pain by 

his wife Maria. 

  For the intentions of the Handmaids of the Lord. 
 

Monday, August 7 

9:00 a.m. NO 9:00 a.m. MASS. 
 

Tuesday, August 8 

Feast of St. Dominic 

9:00 a.m. For the souls in Purgatory. 
 

Wednesday, August 9 

9:00 a.m.  In memory of Dominic Bevacqua by Serafina 

Sebastyan. 
 

Thursday, August 10 

Feast of St. Lawrence 

9:00 a.m. --------  
 

Friday, August 11 

Feast of St. Clare 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

Saturday, August 12 

9:00 a.m. NO 9:00 a.m. MASS. 
 

4:30 p.m. -------- 

 

 August 13
th 

to August 19
th      

 

Sunday, August 13  

9:00 a.m.  For the parishioners of St. Theresa Parish.  
       

10:30 a.m. For the repose of the soul of Rita Chabot by her 

daughter Therese Gagnon. 

  For Mersedes Vera by Miguel Messina. 

  For Frank Gillis’ recovery & relief from pain by 

his wife Maria. 

  For the intentions of the Handmaids of the Lord. 
 

Monday, August 14 

Feast of St. Maximilian Kolbe 

9:00 a.m. NO 9:00 a.m. MASS. 
 

Tuesday, August 15 

The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

Wednesday, August 16 

9:00 a.m.  For the souls in Purgatory. 
 

Thursday, August 17 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

Friday, August 18 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

Saturday, August 19 

9:00 a.m. NO 9:00 a.m. MASS. 
 

4:30 p.m. For Dr. Pierre and Mrs. Antoinette Prud’homme  

  by their children.  
 

 

 August 20
th

 to July 26
th     

 

Sunday, August 20  

9:00 a.m.  For the parishioners of St. Theresa Parish.  
       

10:30 a.m. For Frank Gillis’ recovery & relief from pain by 

his wife Maria. 

  For the intentions of the Handmaids of the Lord. 
 

Monday, August 21 

Feast of St. Pius X 

9:00 a.m. NO 9:00 a.m. MASS. 
 

Tuesday, August 22 

The Queenship of the Blessed Virgin Mary 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

Wednesday, August 23 

9:00 a.m.  For the souls in Purgatory. 
 

Thursday, August 24 

Feast of St. Bartholomew 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

Friday, August 25 

9:00 a.m. -------- 
 

Saturday, August 26 

9:00 a.m. NO 9:00 a.m. MASS. 
 

4:30 p.m. -------- 
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 August 27
th

 to September 2
nd     

 

Sunday, August 27  

9:00 a.m.  For the parishioners of St. Theresa Parish.  
       

10:30 a.m. For Margaret McNamara Maloney by Cliff and 

Jean Monaghan. 

  For Frank Gillis’ recovery & relief from pain by 

his wife Maria. 

  For the intentions of the Handmaids of the Lord. 
 

Monday, August 28 

Feast of St. Augustine 

9:00 a.m. NO 9:00 a.m. MASS. 
 

Tuesday, August 29 

The Passion of St. John the Baptist 

9:00 a.m. For Giovanna Scopelliti by her son and family. 
 

Wednesday, August 30 

9:00 a.m.  -------- 
 

Thursday, August 31 

9:00 a.m. --------  
 

Friday, September 1 

9:00 a.m. For the souls in Purgatory. 
 

Saturday, September 2 

9:00 a.m. For respect & protection of life from  

  conception to its natural death by Couples 

  for Christ and its family ministries.  
 

4:30 p.m. -------- 

 

 

 
 

Saturday - Sunday, August 5 - 6   
  4:30 p.m. Cathy Major, Commentator:  Ellen Dulay 

  9:00 a.m.  Peter Landry 

10:30 a.m.  Carol Michon, Commentator: Aida Tunguhan  
 

Saturday – Sunday, August 12 - 13   
  4:30 p.m. Miguel Planas, Commentator: Denise Corbett 
  9:00 a.m.  Paulette Michel 

10:30 a.m.  Eleanor Ryan,  Commentator:  Maria Gillis 
 

Saturday - Sunday, August 19 - 20   
  4:30 p.m. Ellen Dulay, Commentator:  Marie Comisso 

  9:00 a.m.  Marie Comisso 

10:30 a.m.  Kathy McVean, Commentator: Carol Michon 
 

Saturday - Sunday, August 26 - 27   
  4:30 p.m. Vanessa Hooper, Commentator: Cathy Major 

  9:00 a.m.  Paulette Michel 

10:30 a.m.  Alice Hilchie, Commentator:  Eleanor Ryan 
 

Saturday - Sunday, September 2 - 3   
  4:30 p.m. Marie Comisso, Commentator: Cathy Major 
  9:00 a.m.  Peter Landry 

10:30 a.m.  Kathy McVean,  

  Commentator: Aida Tunguhan 

 

 

HOLY FATHER’S PRAYER INTENTIONS 
 

Universal:  That artists of our time, through their ingenuity, 

may help everyone discover the beauty of creation. 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Saturday - Sunday, August 5 -6   
  4:30 p.m. Sheila McGlynn 

  9:00 a.m. Adrian Manlagnit 

10:30 a.m.  Sheila McGlynn 

               Chalice: Maria Gillis & Miguel Planas 
 

Saturday – Sunday, August 12 - 13   
  4:30 p.m. Cathy Major 

  9:00 a.m. Michelle Corbett 

10:30 a.m.  Kathy McVean 

            Chalice: Juanita De Ocampo & Angèle Bassolé 
 

Saturday - Sunday, August 19 - 20   
  4:30 p.m. Cathy Major 

  9:00 a.m.  Adrian Manlagnit 

10:30 a.m.  Maria Gillis 

            Chalice: Kathy McVean & Juanita De Ocampo 
 

Saturday - Sunday, August 26 - 27 
  4:30 p.m. Maria Gillis 

  9:00 a.m.  Michelle Corbett  

10:30 a.m.  Kathy McVean  

              Chalice: Maria Gillis & Angèle Bassolé 
 

Saturday - Sunday, September 2 - 3 
  4:30 p.m. Sheila McGlynn 

  9:00 a.m.  Adrian Manlagnit  

10:30 a.m.  Alice Hilchie  

            Chalice: Miguel Planas & Juanita De Ocampo  
 
 
 

MARK YOUR CALENDARS 
 

Sat. Aug. 19
th
 & Sun. Aug. 20

th
:  monthly parish non- 

  perishable food collection. 
 

Mon. Aug. 21
st
: K of C General Meeting at 7:30 p.m. 

 

Fri. Aug. 25
th
:
 

Seniors lunch in the parish hall at noon. 
 

 
 

 

Please note that the next bulletin will be published the 
first weekend in September. The deadline for submission 
to the next bulletin is Mon., Aug. 28

th
, 10 a.m. 

 


